
Program Key:
Children

Adults
Families

7

21

14

28

1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

31

JANUARY 2024
WHITE COUNTY LIBRARIES- HELEN BRANCH

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

LIBRARY CLOSED

LIBRARY CLOSED

Vet-to-Vet
11:00-12:00

Lego Day
3:30-4:30

Mango
Languages

10:00-11:00

Happy Little
Plants

10:00-11:30
RSVP

Family Fun:
Bingo

4:30-5:30

Drop-In Jigsaws
and Brain Games

for Adults
All month!

Take Home
Tea Party
9:00-6:00

Drop-In

Board Games
for Adults
1:00-3:00

Lego Day
3:30-4:30

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour with
the Bookmobile

10:00-11:00

Design-A-
Bookmark Contest

Entries due by
January 23



Programs for Adults Programs for Children

Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games
All month long!

Stop by to help put together our jigsaw
puzzle. You can also enjoy an adult coloring

sheet and/or crossword. It’s a fun way to
help keep your brain active and healthy!

Take Home Tea Party
Tuesday, January 9, while supplies last

January is National Hot Tea Month! 
Adults, stop by the front desk to pick up a
bag containing a personal tea party to go!

Mango Languages
 Wednesday, January 10, 10:00-11:00
Join us to explore new languages using
our free Mango Languages database!

Headphones are recommended.

Vet-to-Vet (for Veterans)
Thursday, January 11, 11:00-12:00
Veterans, come enjoy coffee and 
share stories with other veterans.

Board Games
Thursday, January 18, 1:00-3:00 

Escape the cold and play some classic
board games with other adults! Games and

hot beverages will be provided.

Happy Little Plants
Tuesday, January 23, 10:00-11:30

Create your own pot of happy little plants!
Containers and succulents will be provided.
The program is free, but spaces are limited.

Stop by or call 706-878-2438 to register. 

Preschool Story Hour
Mondays from 10:00-11:00

Come enjoy stories, songs, and crafts!

Lego Day
 1st and 3rd Tuesdays from 3:30-4:30
Join us for Lego free play and some

Lego design challenges!

Storytime with the Bookmobile
Monday, January 29, 10:00-11:00

Ms. Jenny (and the Northeast Georgia
Regional Library System’s new bookmobile)

will be here for a special storytime!

90 Pete’s Park Rd, Helen, GA 

 706-878-2438

Hours:
Monday 9:00-5:00

Tuesday 9:00-6:00

Wednesday 9:00-5:00

Thursday 9:00-6:00 

Friday 9:00-5:00

HELEN LIBRARY

Family Fun Program

Family Fun Day: Bingo
Thursday, January 25, 4:30-5:30

Join us for our new monthly program 
designed for families!!!

This month, we will play bingo, 
make a craft, drink hot chocolate,

and have lots of fun!

Please Note:
We will be closed

on January 1st and January 15th.

DESIGN A BOOKMARK
CONTEST

whitecountypubliclibraries.org/helen-branch

Categories: Preschool, Kindergarten- 
2nd Grade, Grades 3-5

Winners: One winning entry from each
category will be printed and distributed at

the Helen Library beginning in February.

Deadline: Tuesday, January 23, 2024.

February is Love Your Library Month! 
 To help celebrate, we are hosting our very

first Design-A-Bookmark contest.

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN208x4597066&id=YN208x4597066&q=White+County+Library+Helen+Branch&name=White+County+Library+Helen+Branch&cp=34.70328140258789%7e-83.73101806640625&ppois=34.70328140258789_-83.73101806640625_White+County+Library+Helen+Branch
https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN208x4597066&id=YN208x4597066&q=White+County+Library+Helen+Branch&name=White+County+Library+Helen+Branch&cp=34.70328140258789%7e-83.73101806640625&ppois=34.70328140258789_-83.73101806640625_White+County+Library+Helen+Branch

