JANUARY 2024

WHITE COUNTY LIBRARIES- HELEN BRANCH

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games for Adults All month!	1 ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	2 Lego Day 3:30-4:30	3	4		6 Design-A- Bookmark Contest Entries due by January 23
7	8 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	9 Take Home Tea Party 9:00-6:00 Drop-In	10 Mango Languages 10:00-11:00	11 Vet-to-Vet 11:00-12:00	12	13
14	MLK DAY LIBRARY CLOSED	16 Lego Day 3:30-4:30	17	18 Board Games for Adults 1:00-3:00	19	20
21	22 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	23 Happy Little Plants 10:00-11:30 RSVP	24	25 Family Fun: Bingo 4:30-5:30	26	27
28	29 Story Hour with the Bookmobile 10:00-11:00	30	31			Program Key: Children Adults Families

Programs for Adults



Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games

All month long!

Stop by to help put together our jigsaw puzzle. You can also enjoy an adult coloring sheet and/or crossword. It's a fun way to help keep your brain active and healthy!

Take Home Tea Party

Tuesday, January 9, while supplies last January is National Hot Tea Month! Adults, stop by the front desk to pick up a bag containing a personal tea party to go!

Mango Languages

Wednesday, January 10, 10:00-11:00 Join us to explore new languages using our free *Mango Languages* database! Headphones are recommended.

Vet-to-Vet (for Veterans)

Thursday, January 11, 11:00-12:00 Veterans, come enjoy coffee and share stories with other veterans.

Board Games

Thursday, January 18, 1:00-3:00 Escape the cold and play some classic board games with other adults! Games and hot beverages will be provided.

Happy Little Plants

Tuesday, January 23, 10:00-11:30 Create your own pot of happy little plants! Containers and succulents will be provided. The program is free, but spaces are limited. Stop by or call 706-878-2438 to register.

Family Fun Program



Family Fun Day: Bingo

Thursday, January 25, 4:30-5:30
Join us for our new monthly program designed for families!!!
This month, we will play bingo, make a craft, drink hot chocolate, and have lots of fun!





HELEN LIBRARY

90 Pete's Park Rd, Helen, GA 706-878-2438

Hours:

Monday 9:00-5:00 Tuesday 9:00-6:00 Wednesday 9:00-5:00 Thursday 9:00-6:00 Friday 9:00-5:00

Please Note:

We will be closed on January 1st and January 1sth.

whitecountypubliclibraries.org/helen-branch

Programs for Children



Preschool Story Hour

Mondays from 10:00-11:00 Come enjoy stories, songs, and crafts!



Lego Day



1st and 3rd Tuesdays from 3:30-4:30 Join us for Lego free play and some Lego design challenges!

Storytime with the Bookmobile

Monday, January 29, 10:00-11:00 Ms. Jenny (and the Northeast Georgia Regional Library System's new bookmobile) will be here for a special storytime!



DESIGN A BOOKMARK CONTEST

February is *Love Your Library Month*!

To help celebrate, we are hosting our very first Design-A-Bookmark contest.

Categories: Preschool, Kindergarten-2nd Grade, Grades 3-5

Winners: One winning entry from each category will be printed and distributed at the Helen Library beginning in February.

Deadline: Tuesday, January 23, 2024.